
Mr.SAM GOLDEN N

Assistant Professor,

Department of English,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : samgolden.eg@bhc.edu.in

Phone : 9488810778

Web:   

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

English 2019Master of Arts Scott Christian College (Autonomous)

English 2017Bachelor of Arts Scott Christian College (Autonomous)

NET

Cleared NET / SET :

TN0902501306

Details

January 2019

Year of Passing

ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

Government Arts and Science 

College, Aravakurichi

Government Arts and 

Science College, 

Aravakurichi - 639 005

Guest Lecturer 06-03-2023 18-06-2023

Madras Christian College 

(Autonomous)

Madras Christian College 

(Autonomous)

Tambaram - 600 059

Assistant Professor 26-06-2019 01-04-2022

C.S.I. Bishop Solomon 

Doraisawmy College of Arts and 

Science

C.S.I. Bishop Solomon 

Doraisawmy College of 

Arts and Science, Church 

Corner, Karur - 639 001

Assistant Professor 11-07-2022 04-03-2023

Teaching / Research Experience

4 years 3 yearsU.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. Ph.D.

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.10:03:39AM30/04/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

0

0

0

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

Signature of Staff

(SAM GOLDEN N)

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.10:03:39AM30/04/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in

