## Mr.SAM GOLDEN N

Assistant Professor, Department of English, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17. E-mail: samgolden.eg@bhc.edu.in

Phone: 9488810778

Web:

## Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / University	Year of Passing
Master of Arts	English	Scott Christian College (Autonomous)	2019
Bachelor of Arts	English	Scott Christian College (Autonomous)	2017

Cleared NET / SET : Details Year of Passing
NET TN0902501306 January 2019

**Work Experience** 

Name of Institution	Address of Institution	Designation	From	То
Government Arts and Science	Governm <mark>ent Arts and</mark>	Guest Lecturer	06-03-2023	18-06-2023
College, Aravakurichi	Science <mark>Colleg</mark> e,	THE RES		
-	Aravakurichi - 639 005			
Madras Christian College	Madras <mark>Christian College</mark>	Assistant Professor	26-06-2019	01-04-2022
(Autonomous)	(Autonomous)	54.71 BL.11		
	Tambara <mark>m - 600 059</mark>	7/2		
C.S.I. Bishop Solomon	C.S.I. Bi <mark>shop Solom</mark> on	Assistant Professor	11-07-2022	04-03-2023
Doraisawmy College of Arts and	Doraisawmy College of	MINISTER STREET		
Science	Arts and Science, Church		200	
	Corner, Karur - 639 001		0.50	

Teaching / Research Experience
U.G.: 4 years P.G.: 3 years M.Phil. Ph.D.

## **Table of Contents**

1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	0	
2.	Research Papers Presented	0	
3.	Publication in Journals	0	
4.	Publication in Books	0	
5.	Books Published / Edited		
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised	0	
7.	Research Projects	0	
8.	Resource Person	0	
9.	Consultancy	0	
10.	Awards Recieved	0	
11.	Patent	0	
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0	
13.	Professional Membership	0	
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0 / 0	